
R Pos. Code
Variant Q.ty Description

1/2W054101-1.0
Slewing

Table code Sheet

Realizzato con CrEasy
© 12 Telescopic 1 boom 604T

W540100100 11 Base

W540100400 12 Cover (Base)

3080500 13 Grease nipple  [M6X1]

W379008 14 Hydraulic motor

3020099 25 Socket head cap screw
[M12X35 10.9 ZC UNI 5931]

3060018 106 Flat washer  [D.12 UNI 6592 ZC]

3010372 87 Hex screw  [M12X50 8.8 ZC UNI
5740]

3110062 28 Plug  [BSP 1/4"]

3060143 29 Sealing washer  [BSP 1/4"]

W568302 110 Bearing

W545002 211 Tab

3070038 112 Seeger

W540101500 113 Worm screw

3450084 114 O-ring joint

3070208 115 Seeger

W540101600 116 Gear wheel

W102171 117 Bushing

W360107 118 O-ring joint

W540101000 119 Thrust bearing ring

W540101700 120 Centering ring


